PROPOSALS & ENGINEERING  1597 industrial drive, new smyrna beach, fl 32168  |  t: 386.663.3370  f: 386.663.3371
CUSTOMER SERVICE & MANUFACTURING  1525 east 6th street, corona, ca 92879  |  t: 951.278.8992  f: 951.735.0798
B
C A
FLANGED
ENDS
B

14°F to 120°F
(-10°C to 49°C)
MODEL
"A" "B"  in. (mm) "C" WEIGHT LB. (KG.)
NOM. PIPE SIZE PVC/CPVC
SLIP
PVC /CPVC
FLANGED FRP  SLIP FRP
FLANGED
COIL COVER O.D. PVC/CPVC
SLIP
PVC/CPVC
FLANGED FRP  SLIP FRP
FLANGEDin. (mm) in. (mm)
SBC2000 2 (51) 23.69 (602) 24.00 (610) 23.50 (597) 24.00 (610) 5.03 (128) 10 (4.5) 12 (5.4) 10 (4.5) 16 (7.2)
SBC3000 3 (76) 29.50 (749) 30.00 (762) 29.50 (749) 30.00 (762) 7.13 (181) 21 (958) 25 (11.3) 21 (9.5) 24 (10.8)
SBC4000 4 (102) 29.50 (749) 30.00 (762) 29.50 (749) 30.00 (762) 7.13 (181) 23 (10.4) 29 (13.1) 23 (10.4) 32 (14.5)
SBC5000 5 (127) 35.25 (895) 36.00 (914) NA NA 9.25 (235) 38 (17.1) 42 (19.0) NA NA
SBC6000 6 (152) 35.25 (895) 36.00 (914) 35.50 (902) 36.00 (914) 9.25 (235) 43 (19.5) 47 (21.3) 39 (17.6) 48 (21.7)
SBC8000 8 (203) 39.25 (997) 40.00 (1016) 39.25 (997) 40.00 (1016) 11.50 (292) 68 (30.8) 77 (34.9) 62 (28.1) 73 (33.0)
SBC10000 10 (254) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 13.27 (337) 95 (43.0) 119 (53.9) 84 (38.0) 120 (54.3)
SBC12000 12 (305) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 14.53 (369) 125 (56.6) 159 (72.0) 108 (48.9) 162 (73.3)
SBC14000 14 (356) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 16.55 (420) 151 (68.3) 205 (92.8) 127 (57.5) 202 (90.9)
SBC16000 16 (406) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 18.45 (471) 188 (85.1) 263 (119.0) 150 (67.9) 249 (112.6)
SBC18000 18 (457) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 20.54 (522) 227 (102.7) 317 (143.4) 169 (76.5) 281 (127.2)
SBC20000 20 (508) 46.63 (1184) NA 46.63 (1184) 48.00 (1219) 24.54 (623) 285 (129.0) NA 201 (90.9) 347 (157.0)
SBC24000 24 (610) 54.00 (1372) NA 54.00 (1372) 54.00 (1372) 28.92 (727) 409 (185.0) NA 278 (125.8) 457 (206.8)
Schedule 80 PVC/CPVC 10" - 24" is by Special Order Only - Schedule 40 Fiberglass (FRP) is available in all sizes except 5"
Lengths are ± 0.25" (6 mm)
Reaction Chamber Meets NEMA 4 Weatherproof Specifications
See Page 2 for Temperature and Pressure Ratings